
Summer 2024 Examination Timetable 

Date Start Length Board Component Code Component Title 

16 & 17 April 

You will be informed of the 
arrangements for 
NEA/timetabled  

components. 

WJEC/GCSE 5639U30-1 Perform Arts Unit 3 Controlled New 

17 & 18 April 

OCR J171/01 Art & Design: Fine Art: Portfolio 

OCR J171/02 Art & Design: Fine Art: Ext Tsk Vmod 

OCR J173/02 Art & Design: Phtgrphy: Ext Tsk Vmod 

Wed 24 April 

EDEXL/GCSE 1CN0 2H Speaking [H] -Accumulator 

EDEXL/GCSE 1CN0 2HC Speaking [H] -Cantonese 

16 & 19 April EDEXL/GCSE BCM0301 Create a Media Product 

TBA AQA 8585/C Food Practical 

TBA AQA 8552/C Design and Technology Practical 

TBA AQA 8658/SF French Speaking Test Tier F 

TBA AQA 8658/SH French Speaking Test Tier H 

Wed 08 May AQA 8688/SH Polish Speaking Test Tier H 

Thu 02 May 13:30 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE BIT0301 Effec.Digital Work.Prac.  

Tue 07 May 09:00 02:00 EDEXL/GCSE BHS0301 Health and Wellbeing 

Wed 08 May 09:00 02:00 EDEXL/GCSE BEN0301 Marketing & Finance 

Thu 09 May 09:00 01:45 AQA 8062/13 Religious Studies A P1-3 Christ 

Thu 09 May 09:00 00:00 AQA 8062/15 Religious Studies A P1-5 Islam 

Thu 09 May 09:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE BSP0301 Dev.Fitness Imp.Particip.  

Fri 10 May 09:00 01:45 AQA 8461/1H Biology Paper 1 Tier H 

Fri 10 May 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/B/1H Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1H 

Fri 10 May 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/B/1F Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1F 

Mon 13 May 09:00 01:45 AQA 8702/1 English Literature Paper 1 

Tue 14 May 09:00 00:35 AQA 8658/LF French Listening Test Tier F 

Tue 14 May 09:00 00:45 AQA 8658/RF French Reading Test Tier F 

Tue 14 May 09:00 00:45 AQA 8658/LH French Listening Test Tier H 

Tue 14 May 09:00 01:00 AQA 8658/RH French Reading Test Tier H 
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Tue 14 May 13:30 01:30 WJEC/GCSE C670U10-1 Film Studies Comp 1 US Film 

Tue 14 May 13:30 00:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1CN0 1H Chinese Listening [H]  

Tue 14 May 13:30 01:05 EDEXL/GCSE 1CN0 3H Chinese Reading [H]  

Wed 15 May 09:00 01:00 AQA 8145/1A/B History Paper 1A Option B 

Wed 15 May 09:00 01:00 AQA 8145/1B/C History Paper 1B Option C 

Wed 15 May 13:30 02:00 AQA 8525/1B Computer Science Paper 1B Python 

Thu 16 May 09:00 01:30 AQA 8300/1F Mathematics Paper 1 Tier F 

Thu 16 May 09:00 01:30 AQA 8300/1H Mathematics Paper 1 Tier H 

Thu 16 May 13:30 01:45 AQA 8062/2A Religious Studies A P2A Excl Text 

Fri 17 May 09:00 01:45 AQA 8462/1H Chemistry Paper 1 Tier H 

Fri 17 May 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/C/1H Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1H 

Fri 17 May 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/C/1F Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1F 

Fri 17 May 13:30 01:15 OCR J384/01 Geography B: Our Natural World-Wrt 

Mon 20 May 09:00 02:15 AQA 8702/2 Eng Literature Paper 2 

Tue 21 May 13:30 01:45 AQA 8525/2 Computer Science Paper 2 

Wed 22 May 09:00 01:45 AQA 8463/1H Physics Paper 1 Tier H 

Wed 22 May 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/P/1H Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1H 

Wed 22 May 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/P/1F Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1F 

Wed 22 May 13:30 01:25 EDEXL/GCSE 1CN0 4H Chinese Writing [H]  

Thu 23 May 09:00 01:45 AQA 8700/1 English Language Paper 1 

Thu 23 May 13:30 01:30 WJEC/GCSE C670U20-1 Film Studies Comp 2 Global Film 

Fri 24 May 09:00 01:00 AQA 8658/WF French Writing Test Tier F 

Fri 24 May 09:00 01:15 AQA 8658/WH French Writing Test Tier H 

Mon 03 Jun 09:00 01:30 AQA 8300/2F Mathematics Paper 2 Tier F 

Mon 03 Jun 09:00 01:30 AQA 8300/2H Mathematics Paper 2 Tier H 

Tue 04 Jun 13:30 01:00 AQA 8145/2A/A History Paper 2A Option A 

Tue 04 Jun 13:30 01:00 AQA 8145/2B/C History Paper 2B Option C 

Wed 05 Jun 09:00 01:15 OCR J384/02 Geography B: People and Society-Wrt 
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Thu 06 Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA 8700/2 English Language Paper 2 

Thu 06 Jun 13:30 Examination Contingency Afternoon 

Fri 07 Jun 13:30 01:45 AQA 8461/2H Biology Paper 2 Tier H 

Fri 07 Jun 13:30 01:15 AQA 8464/B/2H Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2H 

Fri 07 Jun 13:30 01:15 AQA 8464/B/2F Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2F 

Mon 10 Jun 09:00 01:30 AQA 8300/3F Mathematics Paper 3 Tier F 

Mon 10 Jun 09:00 01:30 AQA 8300/3H Mathematics Paper 3 Tier H 

Tue 11 Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA 8462/2H Chemistry Paper 2 Tier H 

Tue 11 Jun 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/C/2H Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2H 

Tue 11 Jun 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/C/2F Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2F 

Tue 11 Jun 13:30 01:45 AQA 8365/1 Further Mathematics Paper 1 

Wed 12 Jun 13:30 00:45 AQA 8688/LH Polish Listening Test Tier H 

Wed 12 Jun 13:30 01:00 AQA 8688/RH Polish Reading Test Tier H 

Thu 13 Jun 13:30 Examination Contingency Afternoon 

Fri 14 Jun 09:00 01:30 OCR J384/03 Geography B: Gegrphcal Explrtn-Wrt 

Fri 14 Jun 13:30 01:45 AQA 8463/2H Physics Paper 2 Tier H 

Fri 14 Jun 13:30 01:15 AQA 8464/P/2H Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2H 

Fri 14 Jun 13:30 01:15 AQA 8464/P/2F Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2F 

Mon 17 Jun 13:30 01:30 OCR J536/05 Music: Listening and Appraising-Wtn 

Tue 18 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 8552/W Design and Technology Written Paper 

Tue 18 Jun 13:30 01:15 AQA 8688/WH Polish Writing Test Tier H 

Wed 19 Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA 8585/W Food Prep and Nutrition Written 

Wed 19 Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA 8365/2 Further Mathematics Paper 2 

Thu 20 Jun 09:00 01:20 WJEC/GCSE 5409UB0-1 Hosp & Catering Unit 1: Paper New 

Wed 26 Jun Examination Contingency Day 

 Contingency Days – You must make sure you are available on all three of the contingency dates even if you do not have an exam.  


